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at Birch Hill Trails, Fairbanks, AlaskaBirch Hill Invitational
9:00AM on 9/1/2007

19 RacersOfficial Results

Place NameBib TimeAffiliation BehindAge Class Place
ClassSex

-Women-4Km
WHITFORD, Amanda415223 14:12.5BYU-H +2:40.6FU 1
HOROCHUK, Quinn415724 14:25.7HPU +2:53.8FU 2
VOORHEES, Diana415525 14:33.4BYU-H +3:01.5FU 3
COULTER, Anna416326 14:36.1UAF +3:04.2FU 4
ZIRBES, Beth416927 14:38.3UAF +3:06.4FU 5
SIPES, Nikkol417128 14:41.1UAF +3:09.2FU 6
PALMER, Emma415829 14:43.3HPU +3:11.4FU 7
GLENN, Hilarie415330 14:54.3BYU-H +3:22.4FU 8
DARLING, Wendy415631 15:05.6HPU +3:33.7FU 9
MENDOZA, Veronica415432 15:19.9BYU-H +3:48.0FU 10
FONG, Michelle415133 15:24.7BYU-H +3:52.8FU 11
HABERMANN, Elisabeth416634 15:25.5UAF +3:53.6FU 12
DRUMM, Amber416735 15:28.0UAF +3:56.1FU 13
FINSTAD, Krynn416536 15:41.4UAF +4:09.5FU 14
SMITH, Lindy416837 15:45.7UAF +4:13.8FU 15
TORRES, Jennifer416038 15:47.4HPU +4:15.5FU 16
FRIDYE, Rachel417039 16:08.4UAF +4:36.5FU 17
KORNFIELD, Tamra416440 16:24.3UAF +4:52.4FU 18
MATHEWS, Samantha415941 17:55.0HPU +6:23.1FU 19
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at Birch Hill Trails, Fairbanks, AlaskaBirch Hill Invitational
9:00AM on 9/1/2007

22 RacersOfficial Results

Place NameBib TimeAffiliation BehindAge Class Place
ClassSex

-Men-4Km
HARPER, Kenneth41741 11:31.9BYU-H 0MU 1
LAAN, Brandon41782 11:32.1HPU +0.2MU 2
MUNK NIELSEN, Jens41813 11:47.3HPU +15.4MU 3
DALGAARD, Esben41794 11:49.1HPU +17.2MU 4
TEPPAN, Vahur41845 11:51.4UAF +19.5MU 5
PUZEY, Thomas41776 12:00.9BYU-H +29.0MU 6
HARBER, Vaughn41807 12:05.4HPU +33.5MU 7
SYBROWSKY, Joseph41738 12:07.0BYU-H +35.1MU 8
MCGILL, Zach41909 12:07.3UAF +35.4MU 9
KORTHAUER, Marius418310 12:13.6UAF +41.7MU 10
SABO, Ray418511 12:13.9UAF +42.0MU 11
VALERIANO, Jacob417512 12:19.3BYU-H +47.4MU 12
ENRIQUES, Kevin418213 12:19.5HPU +47.6MU 13
DUNAHOE, Michael419414 12:29.8UAF +57.9MU 14
APPERSON, David419515 12:33.5UAF +1:01.6MU 15
EVERSMAN, Chris419316 12:34.8UAF +1:02.9MU 16
GONZALVES, Joseph417617 12:54.7BYU-H +1:22.8MU 17
SOOM, Henri418618 13:01.6UAF +1:29.7MU 18
SCHNITZER, Andreas418819 13:10.6UAF +1:38.7MU 19
PARRY, John418720 13:16.3UAF +1:44.4MU 20
PAKK, Robert418921 13:17.6UAF +1:45.7MU 21
MORRIS, Alex419222 14:11.5UAF +2:39.6MU 22
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at Birch Hill Trails, Fairbanks, AlaskaBirch Hill Invitational
9:00AM on 9/1/2007

31 RacersOfficial Results

Place NameBib Time Behind  Place Points
Team Team

Start Wave: 2Class: FU - University Women 4Km
Amanda Whitford41521 14:12.5BYU-H 0 1 1
Diana Voorhees41552 14:33.4BYU-H +20.9 2 2
Anna Coulter41633 14:36.1UAF +23.6 1 3
Beth Zirbes41694 14:38.3UAF +25.8 2 4
Nikkol Sipes41715 14:41.1UAF +28.6 3 5
Hilarie Glenn41536 14:54.3BYU-H +41.8 3 6
Veronica Mendoza41547 15:19.9BYU-H +1:07.4 4 7
Michelle Fong41518 15:24.7BYU-H +1:12.2 5 8
Elisabeth Habermann41669 15:25.5UAF +1:13.0 4 9
Amber Drumm416710 15:28.0UAF +1:15.5 5 10
Krynn Finstad416511 15:41.4UAF +1:28.9 6
Lindy Smith416812 15:45.7UAF +1:33.2 7
Rachel Fridye417013 16:08.4UAF +1:55.9 8
Tamra Kornfield416414 16:24.3UAF +2:11.8 9

Start Wave: 1Class: MU - University Men 4Km
Kenneth Harper41741 11:31.9BYU-H 0 1 1
Vahur Teppan41842 11:51.4UAF +19.5 1 2
Thomas Puzey41773 12:00.9BYU-H +29.0 2 3
Joseph Sybrowsky41734 12:07.0BYU-H +35.1 3 4
Zach McGill41905 12:07.3UAF +35.4 2 5
Marius Korthauer41836 12:13.6UAF +41.7 3 6
Ray Sabo41857 12:13.9UAF +42.0 4 7
Jacob Valeriano41758 12:19.3BYU-H +47.4 4 8
Michael Dunahoe41949 12:29.8UAF +57.9 5 9
David Apperson419510 12:33.5UAF +1:01.6 6
Chris Eversman419311 12:34.8UAF +1:02.9 7
Joseph Gonzalves417612 12:54.7BYU-H +1:22.8 5 12
Henri Soom418613 13:01.6UAF +1:29.7 8
Andreas Schnitzer418814 13:10.6UAF +1:38.7 9
John Parry418715 13:16.3UAF +1:44.4 10
Robert Pakk418916 13:17.6UAF +1:45.7 11
Alex Morris419217 14:11.5UAF +2:39.6 12
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at Birch Hill Trails, Fairbanks, AlaskaBirch Hill Invitational
9:00AM on 9/1/2007

31 RacersOfficial Results

University WomenClass

BYU-H1 PlaceNameBib Behind PointsTime
Amanda Whitford4152 10 114:12.5
Diana Voorhees4155 2+20.9 214:33.4
Hilarie Glenn4153 6+41.8 614:54.3
Veronica Mendoza4154 7+1:07.4 715:19.9
Michelle Fong4151 8+1:12.2 815:24.7

5 24Scoring Finishers: Points:

UAF2 PlaceNameBib Behind PointsTime
Anna Coulter4163 3+23.6 314:36.1
Beth Zirbes4169 4+25.8 414:38.3
Nikkol Sipes4171 5+28.6 514:41.1
Elisabeth Habermann4166 9+1:13.0 915:25.5
Amber Drumm4167 10+1:15.5 1015:28.0
Krynn Finstad4165 11+1:28.915:41.4
Lindy Smith4168 12+1:33.215:45.7
Rachel Fridye4170 13+1:55.916:08.4
Tamra Kornfield4164 14+2:11.816:24.3

9 31Scoring Finishers: Points:
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University MenClass

BYU-H1 PlaceNameBib Behind PointsTime
Kenneth Harper4174 10 111:31.9
Thomas Puzey4177 3+29.0 312:00.9
Joseph Sybrowsky4173 4+35.1 412:07.0
Jacob Valeriano4175 8+47.4 812:19.3
Joseph Gonzalves4176 12+1:22.8 1212:54.7

5 28Scoring Finishers: Points:

UAF2 PlaceNameBib Behind PointsTime
Vahur Teppan4184 2+19.5 211:51.4
Zach McGill4190 5+35.4 512:07.3
Marius Korthauer4183 6+41.7 612:13.6
Ray Sabo4185 7+42.0 712:13.9
Michael Dunahoe4194 9+57.9 912:29.8
David Apperson4195 10+1:01.612:33.5
Chris Eversman4193 11+1:02.912:34.8
Henri Soom4186 13+1:29.713:01.6
Andreas Schnitzer4188 14+1:38.713:10.6
John Parry4187 15+1:44.413:16.3
Robert Pakk4189 16+1:45.713:17.6
Alex Morris4192 17+2:39.614:11.5

12 29Scoring Finishers: Points:
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at Birch Hill Trails, Fairbanks, AlaskaBirch Hill Invitational
9:00AM on 9/1/2007

31 RacersOfficial Results

Place NameBib Time Behind  Place Points
Team Team

Start Wave: 2Class: FU - University Women 4Km
Quinn Horochuk41571 14:25.7HPU 0 1 1
Anna Coulter41632 14:36.1UAF +10.4 1 2
Beth Zirbes41693 14:38.3UAF +12.6 2 3
Nikkol Sipes41714 14:41.1UAF +15.4 3 4
Emma Palmer41585 14:43.3HPU +17.6 2 5
Wendy Darling41566 15:05.6HPU +39.9 3 6
Elisabeth Habermann41667 15:25.5UAF +59.8 4 7
Amber Drumm41678 15:28.0UAF +1:02.3 5 8
Krynn Finstad41659 15:41.4UAF +1:15.7 6
Lindy Smith416810 15:45.7UAF +1:20.0 7
Jennifer Torres416011 15:47.4HPU +1:21.7 4 11
Rachel Fridye417012 16:08.4UAF +1:42.7 8
Tamra Kornfield416413 16:24.3UAF +1:58.6 9
Samantha Mathews415914 17:55.0HPU +3:29.3 5 12

Start Wave: 1Class: MU - University Men 4Km
Brandon Laan41781 11:32.1HPU 0 1 1
Jens Munk Nielsen41812 11:47.3HPU +15.2 2 2
Esben Dalgaard41793 11:49.1HPU +17.0 3 3
Vahur Teppan41844 11:51.4UAF +19.3 1 4
Vaughn Harber41805 12:05.4HPU +33.3 4 5
Zach McGill41906 12:07.3UAF +35.2 2 6
Marius Korthauer41837 12:13.6UAF +41.5 3 7
Ray Sabo41858 12:13.9UAF +41.8 4 8
Kevin Enriques41829 12:19.5HPU +47.4 5 9
Michael Dunahoe419410 12:29.8UAF +57.7 5 10
David Apperson419511 12:33.5UAF +1:01.4 6
Chris Eversman419312 12:34.8UAF +1:02.7 7
Henri Soom418613 13:01.6UAF +1:29.5 8
Andreas Schnitzer418814 13:10.6UAF +1:38.5 9
John Parry418715 13:16.3UAF +1:44.2 10
Robert Pakk418916 13:17.6UAF +1:45.5 11
Alex Morris419217 14:11.5UAF +2:39.4 12
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at Birch Hill Trails, Fairbanks, AlaskaBirch Hill Invitational
9:00AM on 9/1/2007

31 RacersOfficial Results

University WomenClass

UAF1 PlaceNameBib Behind PointsTime
Anna Coulter4163 2+10.4 214:36.1
Beth Zirbes4169 3+12.6 314:38.3
Nikkol Sipes4171 4+15.4 414:41.1
Elisabeth Habermann4166 7+59.8 715:25.5
Amber Drumm4167 8+1:02.3 815:28.0
Krynn Finstad4165 9+1:15.715:41.4
Lindy Smith4168 10+1:20.015:45.7
Rachel Fridye4170 12+1:42.716:08.4
Tamra Kornfield4164 13+1:58.616:24.3

9 24Scoring Finishers: Points:

HPU2 PlaceNameBib Behind PointsTime
Quinn Horochuk4157 10 114:25.7
Emma Palmer4158 5+17.6 514:43.3
Wendy Darling4156 6+39.9 615:05.6
Jennifer Torres4160 11+1:21.7 1115:47.4
Samantha Mathews4159 14+3:29.3 1217:55.0

5 35Scoring Finishers: Points:
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University MenClass

HPU1 PlaceNameBib Behind PointsTime
Brandon Laan4178 10 111:32.1
Jens Munk Nielsen4181 2+15.2 211:47.3
Esben Dalgaard4179 3+17.0 311:49.1
Vaughn Harber4180 5+33.3 512:05.4
Kevin Enriques4182 9+47.4 912:19.5

5 20Scoring Finishers: Points:

UAF2 PlaceNameBib Behind PointsTime
Vahur Teppan4184 4+19.3 411:51.4
Zach McGill4190 6+35.2 612:07.3
Marius Korthauer4183 7+41.5 712:13.6
Ray Sabo4185 8+41.8 812:13.9
Michael Dunahoe4194 10+57.7 1012:29.8
David Apperson4195 11+1:01.412:33.5
Chris Eversman4193 12+1:02.712:34.8
Henri Soom4186 13+1:29.513:01.6
Andreas Schnitzer4188 14+1:38.513:10.6
John Parry4187 15+1:44.213:16.3
Robert Pakk4189 16+1:45.513:17.6
Alex Morris4192 17+2:39.414:11.5

12 35Scoring Finishers: Points:
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at Birch Hill Trails, Fairbanks, AlaskaBirch Hill Invitational
9:00AM on 9/1/2007

20 RacersOfficial Results

Place NameBib Time Behind  Place Points
Team Team

Start Wave: 2Class: FU - University Women 4Km
Amanda Whitford41521 14:12.5BYU-H 0 1 1
Quinn Horochuk41572 14:25.7HPU +13.2 1 2
Diana Voorhees41553 14:33.4BYU-H +20.9 2 3
Emma Palmer41584 14:43.3HPU +30.8 2 4
Hilarie Glenn41535 14:54.3BYU-H +41.8 3 5
Wendy Darling41566 15:05.6HPU +53.1 3 6
Veronica Mendoza41547 15:19.9BYU-H +1:07.4 4 7
Michelle Fong41518 15:24.7BYU-H +1:12.2 5 8
Jennifer Torres41609 15:47.4HPU +1:34.9 4 9
Samantha Mathews415910 17:55.0HPU +3:42.5 5 10

Start Wave: 1Class: MU - University Men 4Km
Kenneth Harper41741 11:31.9BYU-H 0 1 1
Brandon Laan41782 11:32.1HPU +0.2 1 2
Jens Munk Nielsen41813 11:47.3HPU +15.4 2 3
Esben Dalgaard41794 11:49.1HPU +17.2 3 4
Thomas Puzey41775 12:00.9BYU-H +29.0 2 5
Vaughn Harber41806 12:05.4HPU +33.5 4 6
Joseph Sybrowsky41737 12:07.0BYU-H +35.1 3 7
Jacob Valeriano41758 12:19.3BYU-H +47.4 4 8
Kevin Enriques41829 12:19.5HPU +47.6 5 9
Joseph Gonzalves417610 12:54.7BYU-H +1:22.8 5 10
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at Birch Hill Trails, Fairbanks, AlaskaBirch Hill Invitational
9:00AM on 9/1/2007

20 RacersOfficial Results

University WomenClass

BYU-H1 PlaceNameBib Behind PointsTime
Amanda Whitford4152 10 114:12.5
Diana Voorhees4155 3+20.9 314:33.4
Hilarie Glenn4153 5+41.8 514:54.3
Veronica Mendoza4154 7+1:07.4 715:19.9
Michelle Fong4151 8+1:12.2 815:24.7

5 24Scoring Finishers: Points:

HPU2 PlaceNameBib Behind PointsTime
Quinn Horochuk4157 2+13.2 214:25.7
Emma Palmer4158 4+30.8 414:43.3
Wendy Darling4156 6+53.1 615:05.6
Jennifer Torres4160 9+1:34.9 915:47.4
Samantha Mathews4159 10+3:42.5 1017:55.0

5 31Scoring Finishers: Points:

University MenClass

HPU1 PlaceNameBib Behind PointsTime
Brandon Laan4178 2+0.2 211:32.1
Jens Munk Nielsen4181 3+15.4 311:47.3
Esben Dalgaard4179 4+17.2 411:49.1
Vaughn Harber4180 6+33.5 612:05.4
Kevin Enriques4182 9+47.6 912:19.5

5 24Scoring Finishers: Points:

BYU-H2 PlaceNameBib Behind PointsTime
Kenneth Harper4174 10 111:31.9
Thomas Puzey4177 5+29.0 512:00.9
Joseph Sybrowsky4173 7+35.1 712:07.0
Jacob Valeriano4175 8+47.4 812:19.3
Joseph Gonzalves4176 10+1:22.8 1012:54.7

5 31Scoring Finishers: Points:
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